
Observed Interpolated

Region Number of Median rms Number of Median rms
compared difference difference compared difference difference
grid cells (m) (m) grid cells (m) (m)

Ice sheet 230 165 −0.27 13.36 32 933 25.37 138.62
Ice shelves 40 081 −0.42 14.31 4772 1.20 30.96
Antarctic Peninsula 6820 −1.12 22.40 7473 82.21 191.07
West Antarctica 60 452 −0.86 11.43 8783 11.78 96.15
East Antarctica 162 893 −0.17 13.60 14 679 19.62 117.77
LRM 73 867 0.26 7.15 1683 6.51 41.70
SARIn (ice sheet only) 156 298 −0.82 15.45 31 250 28.65 141.97

Total 270 246 −0.30 13.50 37 655 19.84 131.13


